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KITE/PO/ICC/2025-26/001
INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE

09.09.2025

The Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) for the academic year 2025-2026 is reconstituted as follows

S.No. NAME DESIGNATION | POSITION | MOBILE NO. Mail Id
Presidin
1 | DrP.Geethamani | Professor, S&H g;erg 9790058607 | geethamani. p@kgkite.ac.in
C
.A.Shy: External
2 g[u; dharyam Advocate I\/;ezger 8144470070 | shyamsundar.a@kgis.co
. Professor & Member ] . .
5265 @k ok
3 Dr.P.Rajkumar IQAC Director 9944465265 | rajkumar.p@kgkite.ac.in
4 | Dr.M.Ananthi s Member | 9500626661 thi m@kgkite.ac.i
M. Head, CSBS : ananthi. m@kgkite.ac.in
ASP & Head,
5 Dr.T.Venugopal . Member 9894019632 | venugopal.t@kgkite.ac.in
MECH
6 | MsS.Anitha Asst. Prof, ECE Member 9843098640 | anitha s@kgkite.ac.in
7 | MsS.Yamuna Asst. Prof, AIDS Mernber 7845473532 | yamuna.s@kgkite.ac.in
8 | MsR.Aruna Asst. Prof, AIML | Member | 9585458088 | arunar@kgkite.ac.in
R.Shi ] . - . D 2
g | MsRShirley Asst. Prof, IT Member | 9597995659 | Stirleyjosephinemary@kgkite.
Josephine Mary ac.in
10 | Ms.P.Dhamayanthi | Asst. Prof, CSE Member 8220279253 | dhamayanthi.p@kgkite.ac.in
11 | Ms.K.Raja Bharathi | Office Executive Member 6374328796 | rajabharathi.k@kgkite.ac.in
Lab Assistant,
12 | Ms.R.Parameswari SZ:H RS, Member 6382096968 | parameswari.r@kgkite.ac.in
13 | Ms.A.Anusha PG student, MBA | Member 6381855983 | anusha_25mba02@kgkite.ac.in
14 | Ms.S.Karthika UG student, CSE Member 9042633170 karthika_23csa42@kgkite.ac.in
15 Ms. .K.Ni\{ethitha UG student, Member 8807669871 ru'\f'etlﬁt}jlarajeswari_23cb39@k
Rajeswari CSBS gkite.ac.in
Copy to:

The CEO- For information
The Director, (A&A) - For information
The Administrative officer- For informatio

The Dean, Academics - For information.
The IQAC Director - For information
All HoD's & Faculty Members - For information
All Notice Boards
The Stock file.
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